Stfedecni pohar

01.08.2021 - 31.12.2021 JestFebi hory

bodové hodnoceni tymu
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 0

tym/klub/obec

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

10  10/mix
1 11/mix
12 12/mix
13 13/mix
14 14/mix
15 15/mix
16 16/mix
17  17/mix
18  18/mix
19  19/mix
20 20/mix
21 21/mix
22 22/mix
23 23/mix
24 24/mix
25  25/mix
26  26/mix
27  27/mix
28 28/mix
29  29/mix
30 30/mix
31 31/mix
32 32/mix
33  33/mix
34  34/mix
35 35/mix
36 36/mix
37 37/mix
38 38/mix
39 39/mix
40 40/mix
41 41/mix
42 42/mix
43 43/mix
44 44/mix
45  45/mix
46  46/mix

(47) 46/mix
48  48/mix

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

PODZIMEK MATYAS<BR>BOHUNOVSKY |
SULZBACHER PETR<BR>SAIDL FILIP<BR>
KRACMAROVA ANNA<BR>KRACMAROVA
HOLANOVA ANEZKA<BR>ULVR TADEAS<
SRETROVA LUCIE<BR>PROKOP MATE|<B
NOSALOVA GABRIELA<BR>ROUS MARTI}
STOLFA STEPAN<BR>CAP LUKAS<BR>TE!
HAK JAKUB<BR>NOVAKOVA KARLA<BR>|
KRATKA ZUZKA<BR>PAPOUSEK ADAM<B
NOVAKOVA VALERIE<BR>MACHYTKOVA
TRVALCOVA VALENTINA<BR>TRVALEC JA
CADA TOMAS<BR>PESINA JAN<BR>CAD/
MARTIN JIRi<BR>DOLEZAL MATEJ<BR>LE
PIVNICKA JAKUB<BR>PIVNICKA LUDEK<E
STANKOVA BARBORKA<BR>STANEK ONI
JON SEBASTIAN<BR>HOLUBEC STEPAN<
RYSAVY JONAS<BR>RYSAVA ZUZANA<BR
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE<BR>MELISIKOVA |
RAIZER VOJTECH<BR>RAIZER JAKUB<BR>
KRUSZ PIOTR<BR>KRUSZ DAWID<BR>
BURSIKOVA ANNA<BR>

WOLFOVA AMALIE<BR>SKANDERA MATY
KRMAS ANTONIN<BR>BEDNARIK JAN<BF
DREJSL LUKAS<BR>KUCERA TOMAS<BR>
HORNYCH OLDA<BR>VRABEC JAKUB<BR
SIPEK MICHAL<BR>

HOLUBEC KRYSTOF<BR>

HAK MATYAS<BR>

KLECKA ANTONIN<BR>KULDA ROMAN<I
HANUSOVA KRISTYNA<BR>

PINKAVA PETR<BR>

FRIDRICHOVA LENKA<BR>

WINTER TOMAS<BR>

KUBECEK MATOUS<BR>NYVLT MICKEY<I
CINKE MATYAS<BR>

SYCHROVSKY PETR<BR>

ANTUSKOVA KLARA<BR>

DRHOVA EVA<BR>DRHA JAKUB<BR>DRH
BEZSTAROSTI NICOL<BR>TRLLOVA SARK
PLNY ONDREJ<BR>PLNY ONDREJ<BR>
HOVORKA VACLAV<BR>

MORAVEK ROMAN<BR>

BERAN JAROSLAV<BR>

CERMAK JAN<BR>

SIMEK ALES<BR>

HURYCHOVA KLARA<BR>NYVLTOVA ROZ
HORNYCH VENA<BR>

SYNEK ONDREJ<BR>

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

PITRS BIKES TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
S-SPORT HRONOV
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM

JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
NACHOD
PIVNICKA.CZ
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
VAL
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
KUPKOLO
KKW NEXELO WALBRZYCH
BIKEHOME
SA SPINDLERUV MLYN
HRONOV
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJI
EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
OSPARTAK VRCHLABI
SKJANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
SILVINI R2 SPORT
GHOST TEAM
BP LUMEN
CERVENY KOSTELEC
MX ENDURO UPICE
AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
QAYRON FACTORY RACING TEAM
HOTEL HUBERTUS SPINDL
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
MTB TRILOGY
ZABRODI
VELOCOACHCZ
OPITRS BIKES TEAM
S - SPORT HRONOV
JILEMNICE
PRAHA
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY.CZ
MAL-PORIC ADVENTURE TEAM

2198
2183
2055
2005
1787
1561
1226
1142
1052
1043
921
785
744
707
663
598
548
509
508
504
482
450
438
434
431
417
412
408
386
376
364
350
334
327
308
294
288
284
276
274
263
248
244
236
232
211
211
208
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-15
-143
-193
-411
-637
-972

-1056

1146

-1155

1277

-1413

-1454

-1491

-1535

-1600

-1650

-1689

-1690

-1694

1716

-1748

-1760

1764

1767

-1781

-1786

-1790

-1812

-1822

-1834

-1848

-1864

-1871

-1890

-1904

-1910

-1914

1922

1924

-1935

-1950

-1954

-1962

-1966

-1987

-1987

-1990
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(94)
(95)
96
(97)
98
(99)
(100)
101
(102)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

49/mix
50/mix
50/mix
52/mix
53/mix
54/mix
54/mix
56/mix
57/mix
58/mix
59/mix
60/mix
61/mix
62/mix
62/mix
64/mix
65/mix
66/mix
66/mix
68/mix
69/mix
70/mix
71/mix
71/mix
73/mix
74/mix
75/mix
76/mix
77/mix
78/mix
78/mix
78/mix
81/mix
82/mix
82/mix
82/mix
82/mix
82/mix
82/mix
88/mix
88/mix
90/mix
90/mix
92/mix
93/mix
93/mix
93/mix
96/mix
96/mix
98/mix
98/mix
98/mix
101/mix
101/mix

KUNCIKOVA ELLA<BR>

KADLEC PETR<BR>GROSSPITSCHOVA VE
SATNY RADEK<BR>KUBEC JIRi<BR>PFEIF|
KRIZOVA KRYSTYNA<BR>

BALCAR ALES<BR>

ZEJFART JAKUB<BR>

BEDNARIKOVA ANETA<BR>
KOTRNCOVA TEREZA<BR>

KUNCIKOVA MAJA<BR>

SKALA KAREL<BR>SKALA VACLAV<BR>
STASTNY ROMAN<BR>

PETR MICHAL<BR>

KUBEC JAKUB<BR>MOQ)JZIS LIBOR<BR>
JANSA MIKULAS<BR>JANSOVA BEATA<BF
SLONINA RAFAL<BR>

MORAVEK ALES<BR>MRAZ ViT<BR>
ZILAK FRANTISEK<BR>ZILAK FRANTISEK<
HORNYCH IVAN<BR>

MARTIN JAN<BR>MARTIN MATYAS<BR>
BENES TOBIAS<BR>BENES MATYAS<BR>
MATEJKA PETR<BR>VOLHEJN ONDREJ<BI
JANSKA EMILY<BR>JANSKY JAKUB<BR>
KUBICEK MATEJ<BR>

CUPAL JAKUB<BR>

ADAMEK TOMAS<BR>REZNiCEK JAN<BR:
SCHEJBAL JAKUB<BR>

MORAVEC VOJTECH<BR>

ZELEZOV JOSEF<BR>

PROUZA ONDREJ<BR>FREIVALD MICHAE
JANOVSKY TOMAS<BR>

BERGER TOMAS<BR>

JIRASKOVA EMA<BR>

MALIK JAN<BR>

BOHANSKA VANESA<BR>

CIPERA RADEK<BR>

ELCKNER LUKAS<BR>

JANOUSEK TOMAS<BR>

JOSEF BAKO<BR>

SILAR JAKUB<BR>

SADLO DOMINIK<BR>

BRENDL TOMAS<BR>

KOPECKY LUKAS<BR>

VIT JAN<BR>

VITEK PETR<BR>

SUCHOMEL OTTO<BR>

ZETEK MATYAS<BR>

TELECKY ADAM<BR>

STEPAN MARTIN<BR>

SIMO PAVELKOLAR<BR>

ZIOEKOWSKA NATALIA<BR>

PAAR ADAM<BR>

MADR KAREL<BR>

SLUKA SIMON<BR>

PROKOP JAROSLAV<BR>
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BIKE KLUB SPINDL

JKF JAROMER

CYKLO TONY

BUFF

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
NORTH BIKE JUNIOR TEAM

S SPORT HRONOV

HLAVNOV

VRCHLABI

SKI POLICE

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
INS BIKE TEAM

CESKA SKALICE

CYKLOTEAM MXM HULIN
DECATHLON SZCZAWNO

INS ATELIER NACHOD

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEA
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJI
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
STARKOV

DTJ HRACHOVISTE

ADR TEAM

HO DVUR KRALOVE N.L.
PRAHA 4

cpp

KOCBERE

BIKE SPM

ZADNY

BOHDASIN

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE
CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI TREK
ZDAR NAD METUJI

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

SKI RADVANICE

JAROSLAV KULHAVYM CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOBENDL

KUPKOLO.CZ

BIKESTRIKE - TREK

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
SUCHOVRSICE

SPINNING HK

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS|

CVK PARDUBICE

CESKA TREBOVA

KONOPRO

KOLARNA TEAM

WALBRZYCH

HOVRCH NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
KOLA RTYNE

WCE CYCLING TEAM

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE

186
182
182
169
168
158
158
146
142
138
128
124
117
110
110
106
105
104
104
101
100
94
84
84
83
79
77
76
71
70
70
70
69
62
62
62
62
62
62
58
58
55
55
52
50
50
50
48
48
46
46
46
44
44

-2012
-2016
-2016
-2029
-2030
-2040
-2040
-2052
-2056
-2060
-2070
-2074
-2081
-2088
-2088
-2092
-2093
-2094
-2094
-2097
-2098
-2104
2114
2114
-2115
2119
-2121
2122
2127
-2128
-2128
-2128
-2129
-2136
-2136
-2136
-2136
-2136
-2136
-2140
-2140
-2143
-2143
-2146
-2148
-2148
-2148
-2150
-2150
-2152
-2152
-2152
-2154
-2154
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(103)
(104)
105
(106)
107
(108)
(109)
110
(111)
112
113
114
115
(116)
117
118
119
120

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

101/mix
101/mix
105/mix
105/mix
107/mix
107/mix
107/mix
110/mix
110/mix
112/mix
113/mix
114/mix
115/mix
115/mix
117/mix
118/mix
119/mix
120/mix

LHOTSKY LUDEK<BR>
LUKAS MATEJ<BR>
KARAJANIS PETR<BR>
HORALEK JIRi<BR>
WERESZCZYNSKI KACPER<BR>
PAULU ROMAN<BR>
BRUCKNER RADEK<BR>
STEPAN JAN<BR>

MICHL JAKUB<BR>
KOHOUTEK PETR<BR>
DAVID DAVID<BR>
KOCOUREK ROMAN<BR>
KOLLER LADISLAV<BR>
HANUS ONDREJ<BR>
BARTA VACLAV<BR>

FAIFER DANIEL<BR>

TYLE TADEAS<BR>
GROSSPITSCH MICHAL<BR>
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EMA

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
NIKO ON BIKE
HRADEC KRALOVE
MIEROSZOW

DOLNI BRANNA
BRUMAR MTB

KONO PRO S.R.O.

NO EXCUSE

INS ATELIER NACHOD - STARS VETERANS
LITIC

ICEKRAM
HERMANKOVICE

MX AND BIKE BREZINA
UPICE

BIKE TRAM SP.MLYN
HORICKY

44
44
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
33
32
31
29

-2154
-2154
-2156
-2156
-2158
-2158
-2158
-2159
-2159
-2160
-2161
-2162
-2163
-2163
-2165
-2166
-2167
-2169
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